RBC Wealth Management is pleased to announce Maureen Kerrigan was named the recipient of the

## 2019 RBC Wealth Management Women's Association of Financial Advisors (WAFA) Gail Winslow Award



Maureen E. Kerrigan, AWM
Senior Vice President – Financial Advisor
Senior Portfolio Manager – Portfolio Focus

## RBC Wealth Management 500 Exchange Street, Suite 1102 | Providence, RI 02903

(866) 810-2066 | maureen.kerrigan@rbc.com www.kerriganmahoneygroup.com

The annual WAFA Gail Winslow Award recognizes women who demonstrate exemplary efforts to help attract, support and retain women clients and financial advisors. The award was established in honor of Gail Winslow, a financial advisor who was a trailblazer with 60 years in the financial services industry. She led many financial advisors and clients to paths of opportunity and success through her motto of "clients come first." Gail's motto provided a focus that she readily shared, along with her disciplined approach to adhering to goals, educating clients and making a positive impact in the community.

Please join us in congratulating Maureen on this noteworthy honor.



Investment and insurance products offered through RBC Wealth Management are not insured by the FDIC or any other federal government agency, are not deposits or other obligations of, or guaranteed by, a bank or any bank affiliate, and are subject to investment risks, including possible loss of the principal amount invested.

RBC Wealth Management – U.S. Women's Association of Financial Advisors' (WAFA) mission is to support the recruitment, retention and to enhance the productivity of female financial advisors and branch directors.